MONDAY

TUESDAY

MASTER CYCLE SCHEDULE

480-339-9019 - WWW.GJJPHX.COM

FACEBOOK.COM/GRACIEJIUJITSUPHOENIX « 3607 E. Bell Rd., Suite 8 - Phoenix, AZ 85032

October 2025

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

29

13

20

27

30

14

21

28

Fight Sim

7:15 p.m.-8:15 p.m.

Fight Sim

7:15 p.m.-8:15 p.m.

Fight Sim

7:15 p.m.-8:15 p.m.

Fight Sim

7:15p.m.-8:15 p.m.

Fight Sim

7:15p.m.-8:15 p.m.

NOTES:

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

Reflex Development
7:30a.m.-8:30 a.m.

Mount Review
8:30 a.m.-10:00a.m.

Reflex Development
7:30a.m.-8:30 a.m.

Rolling & Exploring
8:30 a.m.-10:00a.m.

Reflex Development
7:30a.m.-8:30a.m.

Side Mount
BBS2: Lesson 9 (gi)
R-BBS1:12
8:30 a.m.-10:00a.m.

Reflex Development
7:30a.m.-8:30 a.m.

Side Mount
BBS2: Lesson 14 (gi)
8:30 a.m.-10:00a.m.

Reflex Development
7:30a.m.-8:30 a.m.

Side Mount
BBS2: Lesson 15 (gi)
R-BBS1:15
8:30 a.m.-10:00a.m.


briannesilveri
Cross-Out




