

MASTER CYCLE SCHEDULE



480-339-9019 • www.gjjphx.com

FACEBOOK.COM/GRACIEJIUJITSUPHOENIX • 3607 E. Bell Rd., Suite 8 • Phoenix, AZ 85032

October 2025					
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	Fight Sim 7:15 p.m 8:15 p.m.	1	2	3	Reflex Development 7:30 a.m 8:30 a.m. Mount Review 8:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
6	7 Fight Sim 7:15 p.m 8:15 p.m.	8	9	10	Reflex Development 7:30 a.m 8:30 a.m. Rolling & Exploring 8:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
13	Fight Sim 7:15 p.m 8:15 p.m.	15	16	17	Reflex Development 7:30 a.m 8:30 a.m. Side Mount BBS2: Lesson 9 (gi) R-BBS1:12 8:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
20	Fight Sim 7:15 p.m 8:15 p.m.	22	23	24	25 Reflex Development 7:30 a.m 8:30 a.m. Side Mount BBS2: Lesson 14 (gi) 8:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
27	Fight Sim 7:15 p.m 8:15 p.m.	29	30	31	1 Reflex Development 7:30 a.m 8:30 a.m. Side Mount BBS2: Lesson 15 (gi) R-BBS1:15 8:30 a.m 10:00 a.m.
3	NOTES:			,	, 5,55 5,